
BWN Reports

High QNI Records

2/17/24 WB9WKO 51 42

10/3/23 N9NBC 49

2/25/24 KB9GO 48 Low Monthly QNI

9/1/23 AG9G 48 17

12/2/23 WB9WKO 48 Low 09/17/24 - N9NBC - 4 (Very/Very Poor Band Conditions)

Low 10/12/21 - N9NBC - 18 (Very Poor Band Conditions)

Date Day Mess # QNI QTC QTR
1-Jan Thursday 2 38 54 108 W9IHW John

2-Jan Friday 13 37 58 108 AG9G Dwight

3-Jan Saturday 2 42 57 109 WB9WKO Ron

4-Jan Sunday 107 35 52 107 KB9GO John

5-Jan Monday 1.5 34 55 106 K9LUK Lucky

6-Jan Tuesday 2 37 53 105 K9STN Stan

7-Jan Wednesday 1.7 34 49 105 W9CPY Gary

8-Jan Thursday 10 40 60 115 W9IHW John

9-Jan Friday 46 38 62 105 AG9G Dwight

10-Jan Saturday 14 34 51 105 WB9WKO Ron

11-Jan Sunday 117 32 51 107 KB9GO John

12-Jan Monday 1.12 36 58 108 K9LUK Lucky

13-Jan Tuesday 5 35 52 105 K9STN Stan

14-Jan Wednesday 1.14 30 43 107 W9CPY Gary

15-Jan Thursday 18 37 58 114 W9IHW John

16-Jan Friday 76 36 57 108 AG9G Dwight

17-Jan Saturday 22 35 46 105 WB9WKO Ron

18-Jan Sunday 126 33 55 105 KB9GO John

19-Jan Monday 1.19 36 67 107 K9LUK Lucky

20-Jan Tuesday 8 20 31 105 K9STN Stan

21-Jan Wednesday 1.21 23 34 110 W9CPY Gary

22-Jan Thursday 26 31 68 114 W9IHW John

23-Jan Friday 102 35 62 107 AG9G Dwight

24-Jan Saturday 30 17 51 105 WB9WKO Ron

25-Jan Sunday 135 34 48 107 KB9GO John

26-Jan Monday 1.26 35 62 108 K9LUK Lucky

27-Jan Tuesday 11 32 47 105 K9STN Stan

28-Jan Wednesday 1.28 35 49 106 W9CPY Gary

29-Jan Thursday 34 34 59 116 W9IHW John

30-Jan Friday 132 35 57 110 AG9G Dwight

31-Jan Saturday 38 36 49 105

Sessions QNI QTC QTR

Totals 31 1046 1655 3337

AVG/Day 33.7 53.4 107.6

High 42 68
LOW 17 31
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Average Check-ins by Day

Mon Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

K9LUK K9STN Gary W9IHW AG9G WB9WKO KB9GO

38 37 42 35

34 36 34 40 38 34 32

36 35 30 37 36 35 33

36 20 23 31 35 17 34

35 32 35 34 35 36

AVG/Day 35.3 30.8 30.5 36.0 36.2 32.8 33.5


